
Linia L21 Dzień Powszedni

Numer brygady km suma 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

3368  Góra Kalwaria Rynek    5:28  6:53  8:28 10:28 12:28 14:32 16:02 17:41

3369  Góra Kalwaria Pijarska       0.877     0.877  5:30  6:55  8:30 10:30 12:30 14:34 16:04 17:43

3367  Góra Kalwaria Wyszyńskiego       0.903     1.780  5:31  6:56  8:31 10:31 12:31 14:35 16:05 17:44

3366  Moczydłów Moczydłów       0.832     2.612  5:32  6:57  8:32 10:32 12:32 14:36 16:06 17:45

3365  Moczydłów Ku Słońcu       0.468     3.080  5:33  6:58  8:33 10:33 12:33 14:37 16:07 17:46

3364  Wólka Załęska Wólka Załęska       0.950     4.030  5:34  6:59  8:34 10:34 12:34 14:38 16:08 17:47

3720  Wólka Dworska Wólka Dworska       0.579     4.609  5:36  7:01  8:36 10:36 12:36 14:40 16:10 17:49

3721  Wólka Dworska Wólka Dworska - Wisła       1.568     6.177  5:38  7:03  8:38 10:38 12:38 14:42 16:12 17:51

3749  Podłęcze Podłęcze II       0.959     7.136  5:40  7:05  8:40 10:40 12:40 14:44 16:14 17:53

3722  Podłęcze Wiślana       0.901     8.037  5:41  7:06  8:41 10:41 12:41 14:45 16:15 17:54

3723  Podłęcze Podłęcze       0.866     8.903  5:42  7:07  8:42 10:42 12:42 14:46 16:16 17:55

3728  Dębówka Dębówka II       0.954     9.857  5:43  7:08  8:43 10:43 12:43 14:47 16:17 17:56

3716  Dębówka Dębówka       0.643    10.500  5:44  7:09  8:44 10:44 12:44 14:48 16:18 17:57

3727  Kawęczyn  Kawęczyn Dolny       1.220    11.720  5:46  7:11  8:46 10:46 12:46 14:50 16:20 17:59

3871  Cieciszew Cieciszew-OSP       1.200    12.920  5:47  7:12  8:47 10:47 12:47 14:51 16:21 18:00

3872  Cieciszew Żwirowa        0.704    13.624  5:48  7:13  8:48 10:48 12:48 14:52 16:22 18:01

3359  Słomczyn Jabłoniowa        0.625    14.249  5:50  7:15  8:50 10:50 12:50 14:54 16:24 18:03

3358  Słomczyn Słomczyn-Szkoła       0.557    14.806  5:51  7:16  8:51 10:51 12:51 14:55 16:25 18:04

3874  Łyczyn Łyczyn       0.452    15.258  5:52  7:17  8:52 10:52 12:52 14:56 16:26 18:05

3718  Parcela Parcela II       0.351    15.609  5:53  7:18  8:53 10:53 12:53 14:57 16:27 18:06

3719  Parcela Parcela I       0.417    16.026  5:54  7:19  8:54 10:54 12:54 14:58 16:28 18:07

3868  Parcela Baczyńskiego        0.663    16.689  5:55  7:20  8:55 10:55 12:55 14:59 16:29 18:08

3867  Obory Obory       0.797    17.486  5:56  7:21  8:56 10:56 12:56 15:00 16:30 18:09

3866  Obory Obory-Pałac       0.474    17.960  5:57  7:22  8:57 10:57 12:57 15:01 16:31 18:10

3355  Konstancin-Jeziorna Os. Grapa       1.276    19.236  5:59  7:24  8:59 10:59 12:59 15:03 16:33 18:12

3193  Konstancin-Jeziorna Polna       1.276    20.512  6:01  7:27  9:02 11:01 13:01 15:06 16:36 18:14

3188  Konstancin-Jeziorna Klarysew       0.805    21.317  6:03  7:29  9:04 11:03 13:03 15:08 16:38 18:16

3192  Konstancin-Jeziorna Mirków-szkoła       1.099    22.416  6:05  7:31  9:06 11:05 13:05 15:10 16:40 18:18

3186  Konstancin-Jeziorna Papiernia       0.430    22.846  6:06  7:32  9:07 11:06 13:06 15:11 16:41 18:19

3185  Konstancin-Jeziorna Al. Wojska Polskiego       1.311    24.157  6:08  7:34  9:09 11:08 13:08 15:13 16:43 18:21

Numer brygady km suma 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

3185  Konstancin-Jeziorna Al. Wojska Polskiego    6:12  7:38  9:13 11:13 13:13 15:14 16:44 18:22

3355  Konstancin-Jeziorna Os. Grapa       0.434     0.434  6:13  7:39  9:14 11:14 13:14 15:15 16:45 18:23

3866  Obory Obory-Pałac       1.354     1.788  6:15  7:41  9:16 11:16 13:16 15:17 16:47 18:25

3867  Obory Obory       0.462     2.250  6:16  7:42  9:17 11:17 13:17 15:18 16:48 18:26

3868  Parcela Baczyńskiego        0.802     3.052  6:17  7:43  9:18 11:18 13:18 15:19 16:49 18:27

3719  Parcela Parcela I       0.605     3.657  6:18  7:44  9:19 11:19 13:19 15:20 16:50 18:28

3718  Parcela Parcela II       0.422     4.079  6:19  7:45  9:20 11:20 13:20 15:21 16:51 18:29

3874  Łyczyn Łyczyn       0.301     4.380  6:20  7:46  9:21 11:21 13:21 15:22 16:52 18:30

3357  Słomczyn Łyczyńska       0.281     4.661  6:21  7:47  9:22 11:22 13:22 15:23 16:53 18:31

3358  Słomczyn Słomczyn-Szkoła       0.320     4.981  6:22  7:48  9:23 11:23 13:23 15:24 16:54 18:32

3359  Słomczyn Jabłoniowa        0.572     5.553  6:23  7:49  9:24 11:24 13:24 15:25 16:55 18:33

3872  Cieciszew Żwirowa        0.638     6.191  6:24  7:50  9:25 11:25 13:25 15:26 16:56 18:34

3871  Cieciszew Cieciszew-OSP       0.642     6.833  6:25  7:51  9:26 11:26 13:26 15:27 16:57 18:35

3727  Kawęczyn  Kawęczyn Dolny       1.170     8.003  6:26  7:52  9:27 11:27 13:27 15:28 16:58 18:36

3716  Dębówka Dębówka       1.220     9.223  6:28  7:54  9:29 11:29 13:29 15:30 17:00 18:38

3728  Dębówka Dębówka II       0.656     9.879  6:29  7:55  9:30 11:30 13:30 15:31 17:01 18:39

3723  Podłęcze Podłęcze       1.000    10.879  6:30  7:56  9:31 11:31 13:31 15:32 17:02 18:40

3722  Podłęcze Wiślana       0.651    11.530  6:31  7:57  9:32 11:32 13:32 15:33 17:03 18:41

3749  Podłęcze Podłęcze II       1.093    12.623  6:33  7:59  9:34 11:34 13:34 15:35 17:05 18:43

3721  Wólka Dworska Wólka Dworska - Wisła       0.827    13.450  6:34  8:00  9:35 11:35 13:35 15:36 17:06 18:44

3720  Wólka Dworska Wólka Dworska       1.670    15.120  6:36  8:02  9:37 11:37 13:37 15:38 17:08 18:46

3364  Wólka Załęska Wólka Załęska       0.661    15.781  6:38  8:04  9:39 11:39 13:39 15:40 17:10 18:48

3365  Moczydłów Ku Słońcu       0.820    16.601  6:39  8:05  9:40 11:40 13:40 15:41 17:11 18:49

3366  Moczydłów Moczydłów       0.660    17.261  6:40  8:06  9:41 11:41 13:41 15:42 17:12 18:50

3367  Góra Kalwaria Wyszyńskiego       0.760    18.021  6:41  8:07  9:42 11:42 13:42 15:43 17:13 18:51

3369  Góra Kalwaria Pijarska       0.988    19.009  6:43  8:09  9:44 11:44 13:44 15:45 17:15 18:53

3368  Góra Kalwaria Rynek       0.752    19.761  6:46  8:12  9:47 11:47 13:47 15:48 17:18 18:56

3368  Góra Kalwaria Rynek       0.390    20.151  6:47  8:13  9:48 11:48 13:48 15:49 17:19 18:57



Linia L21 Sobota i Święto

Numer brygady km suma 1 1 1

3368  Góra Kalwaria Rynek   ę ę  9:10 11:10 14:15 16:15

3369  Góra Kalwaria Pijarska       0.877     0.877  9:12 11:12 14:17 16:17

3367  Góra Kalwaria Wyszyńskiego       0.903     1.780  9:13 11:13 14:18 16:18

3366  Moczydłów Moczydłów       0.832     2.612  9:14 11:14 14:19 16:19

3365  Moczydłów Ku Słońcu       0.468     3.080  9:15 11:15 14:20 16:20

3364  Wólka Załęska Wólka Załęska       0.950     4.030  9:16 11:16 14:21 16:21

3720  Wólka Dworska Wólka Dworska       0.579     4.609  9:18 11:18 14:23 16:23

3721  Wólka Dworska Wólka Dworska - Wisła       1.568     6.177  9:20 11:20 14:25 16:25

3749  Podłęcze Podłęcze II       0.959     7.136  9:22 11:22 14:27 16:27

3722  Podłęcze Wiślana       0.901     8.037  9:23 11:23 14:28 16:28

3723  Podłęcze Podłęcze       0.866     8.903  9:24 11:24 14:29 16:29

3728  Dębówka Dębówka II       0.954     9.857  9:25 11:25 14:30 16:30

3716  Dębówka Dębówka       0.643    10.500  9:26 11:26 14:31 16:31

3727  Kawęczyn  Kawęczyn Dolny       1.220    11.720  9:28 11:28 14:33 16:33

3871  Cieciszew Cieciszew-OSP       1.200    12.920  9:29 11:29 14:34 16:34

3872  Cieciszew Żwirowa        0.704    13.624  9:30 11:30 14:35 16:35

3359  Słomczyn Jabłoniowa        0.625    14.249  9:32 11:32 14:37 16:37

3358  Słomczyn Słomczyn-Szkoła       0.557    14.806  9:33 11:33 14:38 16:38

3874  Łyczyn Łyczyn       0.452    15.258  9:34 11:34 14:39 16:39

3718  Parcela Parcela II       0.351    15.609  9:35 11:35 14:40 16:40

3719  Parcela Parcela I       0.417    16.026  9:36 11:36 14:41 16:41

3868  Parcela Baczyńskiego        0.663    16.689  9:37 11:37 14:42 16:42

3867  Obory Obory       0.797    17.486  9:38 11:38 14:43 16:43

3866  Obory Obory-Pałac       0.474    17.960  9:39 11:39 14:44 16:44

3355  Konstancin-Jeziorna Os. Grapa       1.276    19.236  9:41 11:41 14:46 16:46

3193  Konstancin-Jeziorna Polna       1.276    20.512  9:43 11:43 14:48 16:48

3188  Konstancin-Jeziorna Klarysew       0.805    21.317  9:45 11:45 14:50 16:50

3192  Konstancin-Jeziorna Mirków-szkoła       1.099    22.416  9:47 11:47 14:52 16:52

3186  Konstancin-Jeziorna Papiernia       0.430    22.846  9:48 11:48 14:53 16:53

3185  Konstancin-Jeziorna Al. Wojska Polskiego       1.311    24.157  9:50 11:50 14:55 16:55

Linia L21 Sobota i Święto

Numer brygady km suma 1 1 1

3185  Konstancin-Jeziorna Al. Wojska Polskiego   ę ę  9:50 11:50 14:55 16:55

3355  Konstancin-Jeziorna Os. Grapa       0.434     0.434  9:51 11:51 14:56 16:56

3866  Obory Obory-Pałac       1.354     1.788  9:53 11:53 14:58 16:58

3867  Obory Obory       0.462     2.250  9:54 11:54 14:59 16:59

3868  Parcela Baczyńskiego        0.802     3.052  9:55 11:55 15:00 17:00

3719  Parcela Parcela I       0.605     3.657  9:56 11:56 15:01 17:01

3718  Parcela Parcela II       0.422     4.079  9:57 11:57 15:02 17:02

3874  Łyczyn Łyczyn       0.301     4.380  9:58 11:58 15:03 17:03

3357  Słomczyn Łyczyńska       0.281     4.661  9:59 11:59 15:04 17:04

3358  Słomczyn Słomczyn-Szkoła       0.320     4.981 10:00 12:00 15:05 17:05

3359  Słomczyn Jabłoniowa        0.572     5.553 10:01 12:01 15:06 17:06

3872  Cieciszew Żwirowa        0.638     6.191 10:02 12:02 15:07 17:07

3871  Cieciszew Cieciszew-OSP       0.642     6.833 10:03 12:03 15:08 17:08

3727  Kawęczyn  Kawęczyn Dolny       1.170     8.003 10:04 12:04 15:09 17:09

3716  Dębówka Dębówka       1.220     9.223 10:06 12:06 15:11 17:11

3728  Dębówka Dębówka II       0.656     9.879 10:07 12:07 15:12 17:12

3723  Podłęcze Podłęcze       1.000    10.879 10:08 12:08 15:13 17:13

3722  Podłęcze Wiślana       0.651    11.530 10:09 12:09 15:14 17:14

3749  Podłęcze Podłęcze II       1.093    12.623 10:11 12:11 15:16 17:16

3721  Wólka Dworska Wólka Dworska - Wisła       0.827    13.450 10:12 12:12 15:17 17:17

3720  Wólka Dworska Wólka Dworska       1.670    15.120 10:14 12:14 15:19 17:19

3364  Wólka Załęska Wólka Załęska       0.661    15.781 10:16 12:16 15:21 17:21

3365  Moczydłów Ku Słońcu       0.820    16.601 10:17 12:17 15:22 17:22

3366  Moczydłów Moczydłów       0.660    17.261 10:18 12:18 15:23 17:23

3367  Góra Kalwaria Wyszyńskiego       0.760    18.021 10:19 12:19 15:24 17:24

3369  Góra Kalwaria Pijarska       0.988    19.009 10:21 12:21 15:26 17:26

3368  Góra Kalwaria Rynek       0.752    19.761 10:24 12:24 15:29 17:29



3368  Góra Kalwaria Rynek       0.390    20.151 10:25 12:25 15:30 17:30



Linia L14 Dzień Powszedni

Numer brygady km suma 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

3854  Gassy Gassy-Pętla   ę ę  4:34  5:34  6:27  7:27  8:27  9:27 11:27 13:45 14:48 15:48 16:48 17:48 19:34 21:49

3853  Gassy Gassy       0.601     0.601  4:35  5:35  6:28  7:28  8:28  9:28 11:28 13:46 14:49 15:49 16:49 17:49 19:35 21:50

3852  Czernidła Czernidła       0.632     1.233  4:36  5:36  6:29  7:29  8:29  9:29 11:29 13:47 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 19:36 21:51

3851  Łęg Łęg       0.686     1.919  4:37  5:37  6:30  7:30  8:30  9:30 11:30 13:48 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:51 19:37 21:52

3850  Habdzin Habdzin IV       0.621     2.540  4:38  5:38  6:31  7:31  8:31  9:31 11:31 13:49 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 19:38 21:53

3855  Habdzin Anusin       0.474     3.014  4:39  5:39  6:32  7:32  8:32  9:32 11:32 13:50 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53 19:39 21:54

3849  Habdzin Habdzin III       0.485     3.499  4:39  5:39  6:32  7:32  8:32  9:32 11:32 13:50 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53 19:39 21:54

3856  Opacz Opacz-Szkoła       0.601     0.601  4:40  5:40  6:33  7:33  8:33  9:33 11:33 13:51 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:54 19:40 21:55

3858  Opacz Opacz       0.253     0.854  4:40  5:40  6:33  7:33  8:33  9:33 11:33 13:51 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:54 19:40 21:55

3712  Ciszyca Ciszyca II       0.765     1.619  4:41  5:41  6:34  7:34  8:34  9:34 11:34 13:52 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 19:41 21:56

3859  Ciszyca Ciszyca       0.530     2.149  4:42  5:42  6:35  7:35  8:35  9:35 11:35 13:53 14:56 15:56 16:56 17:56 19:42 21:57

3712  Ciszyca Ciszyca II       0.514     2.663  4:43  5:43  6:36  7:36  8:36  9:36 11:36 13:54 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:57 19:43 21:58

3858  Opacz Opacz       0.766     3.429  4:44  5:44  6:37  7:37  8:37  9:37 11:37 13:55 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:58 19:44 21:59

3856  Opacz Opacz-Szkoła       0.343     3.772  4:44  5:44  6:37  7:37  8:37  9:37 11:37 13:55 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:58 19:44 21:59

3848  Habdzin Habdzin II       0.955     4.727  4:45  5:45  6:38  7:38  8:38  9:38 11:38 13:56 14:59 15:59 16:59 17:59 19:45 22:00

3848  Habdzin Habdzin II       0.661     4.160  4:45  5:45  6:38  7:38  8:38  9:38 11:38 13:56 14:59 15:59 16:59 17:59 19:45 22:00

3847  Habdzin Habdzin I       0.611     4.771  4:46  5:46  6:39  7:39  8:39  9:39 11:39 13:57 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:46 22:01

3186  Konstancin-Jeziorna Papiernia       1.329     6.100  4:48  5:48  6:41  7:41  8:41  9:41 11:41 13:59 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:48 22:03

3185  Konstancin-Jeziorna Al. Wojska Polskiego       1.000     7.100  4:50  5:50  6:43  7:43  8:43  9:43 11:43 14:01 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:04 19:50 22:05

3193  Konstancin-Jeziorna Polna       0.881     7.981  4:52  5:52  6:45  7:45  8:45  9:45 11:45 14:03 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06 19:52 22:07

3188  Konstancin-Jeziorna Klarysew       0.805     8.786  4:54  5:54  6:47  7:47  8:47  9:47 11:47 14:05 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:08 19:54 22:09

3187  Konstancin-Jeziorna Mirkowska       0.876     9.662  4:56  5:56  6:49  7:49  8:49  9:49 11:49 14:07 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10 19:56 22:11

3846  Bielawa Lipowa       0.674    10.336  4:57  5:57  6:50  7:50  8:50  9:50 11:50 14:08 15:11 16:11 17:11 18:11 19:57 22:12

3845  Bielawa Bielawa-OSP       0.267    10.603  4:57  5:57  6:50  7:50  8:50  9:50 11:50 14:08 15:11 16:11 17:11 18:11 19:57 22:12

3844  Bielawa Bielawa I       0.372    10.975  4:58  5:58  6:51  7:51  8:51  9:51 11:51 14:09 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12 19:58 22:13

3843  Bielawa Bielawa-Pętla       0.428    11.403  4:59  5:59  6:52  7:52  8:52  9:52 11:52 14:10 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13 19:59 22:14

Numer brygady km suma 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

3843  Bielawa Bielawa-Pętla   ę ę  5:03  6:00  7:00  8:00  9:00 11:00 13:00 14:20 15:14 16:14 17:14 18:14 20:17 22:17

3844  Bielawa Bielawa I       0.374     0.374  5:04  6:01  7:01  8:01  9:01 11:01 13:01 14:21 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15 20:18 22:18

3845  Bielawa Bielawa-OSP       0.396     0.770  5:05  6:02  7:02  8:02  9:02 11:02 13:02 14:22 15:16 16:16 17:16 18:16 20:19 22:19

3846  Bielawa Lipowa       0.412     1.182  5:06  6:03  7:03  8:03  9:03 11:03 13:03 14:23 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17 20:20 22:20

3187  Konstancin-Jeziorna Mirkowska       0.540     1.722  5:07  6:04  7:04  8:04  9:04 11:04 13:04 14:24 15:18 16:18 17:18 18:18 20:21 22:21

3188  Konstancin-Jeziorna Klarysew       0.962     2.684  5:10  6:07  7:07  8:07  9:07 11:07 13:07 14:27 15:21 16:21 17:21 18:21 20:24 22:24

3193  Konstancin-Jeziorna Polna       0.866     3.550  5:12  6:09  7:09  8:09  9:09 11:09 13:09 14:29 15:23 16:23 17:23 18:23 20:26 22:26

3185  Konstancin-Jeziorna Al. Wojska Polskiego       0.739     4.289  5:14  6:11  7:11  8:11  9:11 11:11 13:11 14:31 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:25 20:28 22:28

3186  Konstancin-Jeziorna Papiernia       1.000     5.289  5:16  6:13  7:13  8:13  9:13 11:13 13:13 14:33 15:27 16:27 17:27 18:27 20:30 22:30

3847  Habdzin Habdzin I       1.368     6.657  5:18  6:15  7:15  8:15  9:15 11:15 13:15 14:35 15:29 16:29 17:29 18:29 20:32 22:32

3848  Habdzin Habdzin II       0.623     7.280  5:19  6:16  7:16  8:16  9:16 11:16 13:16 14:36 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 20:33 22:33

3856  Opacz Opacz-Szkoła       1.048     1.048  5:21  6:18  7:18  8:18  9:18 11:18 13:18 14:38 15:32 16:32 17:32 18:32 20:35 22:35

3858  Opacz Opacz       0.253     1.301  5:21  6:18  7:18  8:18  9:18 11:18 13:18 14:38 15:32 16:32 17:32 18:32 20:35 22:35

3712  Ciszyca Ciszyca II       0.765     2.066  5:22  6:19  7:19  8:19  9:19 11:19 13:19 14:39 15:33 16:33 17:33 18:33 20:36 22:36

3859  Ciszyca Ciszyca       0.530     2.596  5:23  6:20  7:20  8:20  9:20 11:20 13:20 14:40 15:34 16:34 17:34 18:34 20:37 22:37

3712  Ciszyca Ciszyca II       0.514     3.110  5:24  6:21  7:21  8:21  9:21 11:21 13:21 14:41 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:35 20:38 22:38

3858  Opacz Opacz       0.766     3.876  5:25  6:22  7:22  8:22  9:22 11:22 13:22 14:42 15:36 16:36 17:36 18:36 20:39 22:39

3856  Opacz Opacz-Szkoła       0.343     4.219  5:25  6:22  7:22  8:22  9:22 11:22 13:22 14:42 15:36 16:36 17:36 18:36 20:39 22:39

3849  Habdzin Habdzin III       0.439     4.658  5:26  6:23  7:23  8:23  9:23 11:23 13:23 14:43 15:37 16:37 17:37 18:37 20:40 22:40

3855  Habdzin Anusin       0.551     8.410  5:27  6:24  7:24  8:24  9:24 11:24 13:24 14:44 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:38 20:41 22:41

3850  Habdzin Habdzin IV       0.435     8.845  5:27  6:24  7:24  8:24  9:24 11:24 13:24 14:44 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:38 20:41 22:41

3851  Łęg Łęg       0.631     9.476  5:28  6:25  7:25  8:25  9:25 11:25 13:25 14:45 15:39 16:39 17:39 18:39 20:42 22:42

3852  Czernidła Czernidła       0.646    10.122  5:29  6:26  7:26  8:26  9:26 11:26 13:26 14:46 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40 20:43 22:43

3853  Gassy Gassy       0.692    10.814  5:30  6:27  7:27  8:27  9:27 11:27 13:27 14:47 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:41 20:44 22:44

3854  Gassy Gassy-Pętla       0.461    11.275  5:30  6:27  7:27  8:27  9:27 11:27 13:27 14:47 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:41 20:44 22:44

Linia L14 Święto

Numer brygady km suma 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

3854  Gassy Gassy-Pętla   ę ę  6:46  8:46 10:46 12:46 14:46 16:46 18:46 20:51

3853  Gassy Gassy       0.601     0.601  6:47  8:47 10:47 12:47 14:47 16:47 18:47 20:52

3852  Czernidła Czernidła       0.632     1.233  6:48  8:48 10:48 12:48 14:48 16:48 18:48 20:53

3851  Łęg Łęg       0.686     1.919  6:49  8:49 10:49 12:49 14:49 16:49 18:49 20:54

3850  Habdzin Habdzin IV       0.621     2.540  6:50  8:50 10:50 12:50 14:50 16:50 18:50 20:55

3855  Habdzin Anusin       0.474     3.014  6:51  8:51 10:51 12:51 14:51 16:51 18:51 20:56

3849  Habdzin Habdzin III       0.485     3.499  6:51  8:51 10:51 12:51 14:51 16:51 18:51 20:56

3856  Opacz Opacz-Szkoła       0.601     0.601  6:52  8:52 10:52 12:52 14:52 16:52 18:52 20:57

3858  Opacz Opacz       0.253     0.854  6:52  8:52 10:52 12:52 14:52 16:52 18:52 20:57

3712  Ciszyca Ciszyca II       0.765     1.619  6:53  8:53 10:53 12:53 14:53 16:53 18:53 20:58

3859  Ciszyca Ciszyca       0.530     2.149  6:54  8:54 10:54 12:54 14:54 16:54 18:54 20:59

3712  Ciszyca Ciszyca II       0.514     2.663  6:55  8:55 10:55 12:55 14:55 16:55 18:55 21:00

3858  Opacz Opacz       0.766     3.429  6:56  8:56 10:56 12:56 14:56 16:56 18:56 21:01

3856  Opacz Opacz-Szkoła       0.343     3.772  6:56  8:56 10:56 12:56 14:56 16:56 18:56 21:01

3848  Habdzin Habdzin II       0.955     4.727  6:57  8:57 10:57 12:57 14:57 16:57 18:57 21:02

3848  Habdzin Habdzin II       0.661     4.160  6:57  8:57 10:57 12:57 14:57 16:57 18:57 21:02

3847  Habdzin Habdzin I       0.611     4.771  6:58  8:58 10:58 12:58 14:58 16:58 18:58 21:03

3186  Konstancin-Jeziorna Papiernia       1.329     6.100  7:00  9:00 11:00 13:00 15:00 17:00 19:00 21:05

3185  Konstancin-Jeziorna Al. Wojska Polskiego       1.000     7.100  7:02  9:02 11:02 13:02 15:02 17:02 19:02 21:07

3193  Konstancin-Jeziorna Polna       0.881     7.981  7:04  9:04 11:04 13:04 15:04 17:04 19:04 21:09

3188  Konstancin-Jeziorna Klarysew       0.805     8.786  7:06  9:06 11:06 13:06 15:06 17:06 19:06 21:11

3187  Konstancin-Jeziorna Mirkowska       0.876     9.662  7:08  9:08 11:08 13:08 15:08 17:08 19:08 21:13

3846  Bielawa Lipowa       0.674    10.336  7:09  9:09 11:09 13:09 15:09 17:09 19:09 21:14

3845  Bielawa Bielawa-OSP       0.267    10.603  7:09  9:09 11:09 13:09 15:09 17:09 19:09 21:14

3844  Bielawa Bielawa I       0.372    10.975  7:10  9:10 11:10 13:10 15:10 17:10 19:10 21:15

3843  Bielawa Bielawa-Pętla       0.428    11.403  7:11  9:11 11:11 13:11 15:11 17:11 19:11 21:16

Numer brygady km suma 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

3843  Bielawa Bielawa-Pętla   ę ę  7:40  9:40 11:40 13:40 15:40 17:40 19:40 21:20

3844  Bielawa Bielawa I       0.374     0.374  7:41  9:41 11:41 13:41 15:41 17:41 19:41 21:21

